General Specifications
Substrate Material
UV : UV Fused Silica
VIS-NIR-IR : BK 7
High Power : Fused Silica
Surface Flatness : λ /20 typical at 633nm
Surface Quality : 10-5 laser quality
Dimension Tolerance : +0.0mm / -0.1mm

Split
Order/product Nomenclature
Ordering example : BPB-25-VIS-50/50-U
Dimension Dimension code
1" dia. x  0.250" T 25
2" dia. x  0.375" T 51
BPB-25-NIR2-50/50-Pol 1250-1650 1" x  0.250" 45 50/50
BPB-51-NIR2-50/50-Pol 1250-1650 2" x  0.375" 45 50/50
BPB-25-NIR1-50/50-Pol 950-1250 1" x  0.250" 45 50/50
BPB-51-NIR1-50/50-Pol 950-1250 2" x  0.375" 45 50/50
BPB-25-VNIR-50/50-Pol 650-950 1" x  0.250" 45 50/50
BPB-51-VNIR-50/50-Pol 650-950 2" x  0.375" 45 50/50
BPB-25-VIS-50/50-Pol 440-650 1" x  0.250" 45 50/50
BPB-51-VIS-50/50-Pol 440-650 2" x  0.375" 45 50/50
Part Number Wavelength Dimension AOI R/T
range (nm) (Diameter x Thickness) ( ˚)
Polarization Polarization code
P-polarized P